
  
 

 
           October 2021 

Dear Secretary, 

  

Could you please ensure that all Men wishing to enter the National Championship and County Competitions for 2022 are 

made aware of the dates set out below.  If they enter these competitions, they must be available to play in all stages on 

the dates set: - 

 

Day  Date Competition 

Sat 14 May Mens National Triples Group Stage 

Sun 15 May Mens National Triples Group Stage 

Sat 21 May Mens National Pairs Group Stage 

Sun 22 May Mens National Pairs Group Stage 

Sat 28 May Mens National Fours Group Stage 

Sun 29 May Mens National Fours Group Stage    
 

Sun 5 June Mens National 2 Wood Singles Group Stage (This date may need to be changed for Group 3)   
Sat 11 June Mens National Singles Group Stage 

Sun 12 June Mens National Singles Group Stage 

Sun 19 June Men’s National Junior Singles 

    

Sun  2 July Mens National Junior Pairs  

Fri 15 July Mens National Senior Fours Semi Final and Final  

Sat 16 July Mens National Triples Qtr./Semi Finals 
Sun 24 July Mens National 4 Wood Singles Qtr./Semi Finals 

Sun  24 July Mens National 2 Wood Singles Qtr./Semi Finals 

Sat   30 July Mens National Pairs Qtr./Semi Finals 

Sun   31 July Mens National Fours Qtr./Semi Finals 

    

Sat 13 Aug League Finals 

Sat      13 Aug League Finals 

Sat 13 Aug League Finals 

Sat  13 Aug League Finals 

Sun   14 Aug League Finals Reserve Day  

Fri   19 Aug Millennium Knockout 

Sat   20 Aug County Championship Finals (Mixed) 
Sun   21 Aug Mens Top Team Semi Final  

Sun   21 Aug Mens Top Team Semi Final  

Sun   21 Aug Mens Top Team Final 

    

Fri  16  Sept Mixed Pairs/MEN’S CAPTAINS SHIELD/MEN’S SECRETARIES* 

Sat  17 Sept Mixed Triples/MEN’S FATHER & SON/MEN’S UNBADGED SINGLES* 

Sun 18 Sept Mixed Fours/MEN’S BEN PAIRS/MEN’S CHAMPION OF CHAMPION* 

 

*THE DATES OF THESE COMPETITIONS MAY NEED TO BE CHANGED IF PLAYERS ARE IN MORE 

THAN ONE COMPETITION. 

 
Please also note the dates of the following: 

 

Sun 1  May Middleton Cup Coaching Day 

Sun 8 May Middleton Cup Trial 

Sat  6 Aug Tol-Pedn  

 

If you have any queries, please let me know. 

 

Christine 

Christine Hore, Bowls Cornwall Administrator 

Administrator: 
Christine Hore 
79 Fore Street 

St. Stephen 
St. Austell 

Cornwall PL26 7NS 
Tel: 01726 822897 

E-Mail: chris-hore@hotmail.com 
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